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32163 นางสาวมาลินี  สขุศรีเมธีชัย  1 4 1.5 1 2 4 2 2 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
32170 นางสาววนาลี  ทวมพงษ  2 4 2.5 3 3 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผ
32176 นางสาววิรินยา  วรสทิธิ์  3 4 1.5 1 1.5 4 2.5 2 3.5 3 4 4 3 2  14.0  14.0 2.48   0.00 3 3 ผ
32178 นางสาวศิริลกัษณ  เกตุณรงค  4 4 3 2.5 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
32179 นางสาวสริิปรียา  เมฆจันทร  5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
32181 นางสาวกนกวรรณ  โยธากิจ  6 3.5 2.5 2 2 4 3 2.5 4 2.5 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.03   0.00 3 3 ผ
32198 นางสาวนันทนภสั  ประเสริฐ  7 4 3 3.5 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
32206 นางสาวพัลวิกา  เกงพิทักษ  8 3 1 1 1.5 4 2.5 2 3.5 2.5 4 4 2 2  14.0  14.0 2.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
32214 นางสาวณัฐชา  นวลฉวี  9 4 2.5 2 1.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.76   0.00 3 3 ผ
32224 นางสาวอรวรรณ  เทียมดํารงค 10 4 4 4 2 4 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
32225 นางสาวออมใจ  เกตุประยูร 11 4 3 2 2 4 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
32228 นางสาวกวินทิพย  กองหอม 12 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
32241 นางสาวเนตรนภา  เนตรสาคร 13 4 2.5 1.5 1.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 3 4 4 3 3  14.0  14.0 2.76   0.00 3 3 ผ
32242 นางสาวปณิตา  ภูประไพ 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
32244 นางสาวปภัสรา  ศรีคชา 15 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.76   0.00 3 3 ผ
32250 นางสาวพัชรินทร  วิสทิธิวงศ 16 4 2.5 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
32255 นางสาววิภาวี  จิตตะวิกุล 17 4 3 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
32265 นางสาวหทัยากร  อุปติ 18 4 2.5 1 2 4 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5  14.0  14.0 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
32273 นางสาวกนกวรรณ  ทองขาว 19 3.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.62   0.00 3 3 ผ
32287 นางสาวณัชชากร  นิตยสุข 20 4 3 2 2 4 2.5 3 4 3 4 4 3.5 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
32302 นางสาวพิชญา  วงศสริุนทร 21 4 3 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 3 3  14.0  14.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
32306 นางสาวมุทิตา  แกวโคจร 22 3.5 2 1 1.5 4 2.5 2 4 2.5 4 4 2.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
32315 นางสาวอรอนงค  บุญพิพัฒน 23 4 2.5 1 2 4 2.5 2.5 4 3 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.71   0.00 3 3 ผ
32318 นางสาวอุมาพร  คงเจริญ 24 3.5 2 1 1.5 4 2.5 2 4 2.5 4 4 3 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
32327 นางสาวชนพร  จันทรทอง 25 3.5 2 1.5 2 3 2.5 1.5 4 3 4 4 2 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.42   0.00 3 3 ผ
32330 นางสาวณัฐชา  ทองวงศ 26 3.5 2 1.5 2 4 3 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 2 2  14.0  14.0 2.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
32331 นางสาวณัฐยาน  ศริิประเสริฐ 27 4 3.5 3.5 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 2  14.0  14.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
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32339 นางสาวบุษบา  คันทะศร 28 3.5 1.5 1.5 2 4 2.5 2 4 3.5 4 4 2 2  14.0  14.0 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
32341 นางสาวพัชญาภรณ  สนเขียว 29 4 2 1.5 2 4 3 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 2.89   0.00 3 3 ผ
32346 นางสาววรรณสิยา  ฉายรัตน 30 3.5 2 1.5 1.5 4 3 1.5 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 2  14.0  14.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
32357 นางสาวสขุพรรษา  ดีทั่ว 31 4 4 3.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3  14.0  14.0 3.60   0.00 3 3 ผ
32358 นางสาวสพุิชญา  ดวงพิบูลย 32 4 3 2 1 3 2.5 2 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 2.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
32379 นางสาวทิพวรรณ  กองตัน 33 4 2 2 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 2.5  14.0  14.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
32397 นางสาวรัตนาภรณ  สังขทอง 34 3.5 3 1.5 1 3.5 2.5 1.5 4 2.5 4 4 2 2  14.0  14.0 2.39   0.00 3 3 ผ
32429 นางสาวนันทนา  บําเพ็ญกิจ 35 4 3 3 2.5 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 4 2.5 2.5  14.0  14.0 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
32446 นางสาวสริิกัญญา  รุนกระโทก 36 4 3.5 2.5 1.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 2.5 3  14.0  14.0 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
32494 นางสาวสนุสิา  ทักภิรมย 37 3.5 3.5 2 1.5 4 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34514 นางสาวกันยารัตน  ศรีสงคราม 38 3.5 2.5 3 1.5 4 2 2 3.5 3 4 4 3 3  14.0  14.0 2.82   0.00 3 3 ผ
34517 นางสาววริศรา  รอดอุดม 40 3.5 1 1 2 4 2 2.5 4 3 4 4 2 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.44   0.00 3 3 ผ
34518 นางสาวศุภรัตน  เกิดสวัสด์ิ 41 4 2.5 2.5 2 4 2.5 1.5 4 2.5 4 4 3 3  14.0  14.0 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34519 นางสาวสริิยากร  ตันพัฒนาศริิกุล 42 4 2.5 1.5 1.5 3.5 3 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4  14.0  14.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34520 นางสาวอนุชิดา  คุณแสง 43 4 3 3.5 2.5 4 2.5 3 4 3 4 4 3.5 3.5  14.0  14.0 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผ
34521 นางสาวอริสรา  อนุพันธ 44 4 2.5 1.5 1.5 4 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 2 2.5  14.0  14.0 2.78   0.00 3 3 ผ
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32163 นางสาวมาลินี  สขุศรีเมธีชัย  1 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32170 นางสาววนาลี  ทวมพงษ  2 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.58   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32176 นางสาววิรินยา  วรสทิธิ์  3 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.48   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32178 นางสาวศิริลกัษณ  เกตุณรงค  4 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32179 นางสาวสริิปรียา  เมฆจันทร  5 ผ  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32181 นางสาวกนกวรรณ  โยธากิจ  6 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.03   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32198 นางสาวนันทนภสั  ประเสริฐ  7 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32206 นางสาวพัลวิกา  เกงพิทักษ  8 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32214 นางสาวณัฐชา  นวลฉวี  9 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.76   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32224 นางสาวอรวรรณ  เทียมดํารงค 10 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32225 นางสาวออมใจ  เกตุประยูร 11 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32228 นางสาวกวินทิพย  กองหอม 12 ผ  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32241 นางสาวเนตรนภา  เนตรสาคร 13 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.76   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32242 นางสาวปณิตา  ภูประไพ 14 ผ  14.0  14.0 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32244 นางสาวปภัสรา  ศรีคชา 15 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.76   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32250 นางสาวพัชรินทร  วิสทิธิวงศ 16 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32255 นางสาววิภาวี  จิตตะวิกุล 17 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32265 นางสาวหทัยากร  อุปติ 18 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32273 นางสาวกนกวรรณ  ทองขาว 19 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.62   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32287 นางสาวณัชชากร  นิตยสุข 20 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32302 นางสาวพิชญา  วงศสริุนทร 21 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32306 นางสาวมุทิตา  แกวโคจร 22 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32315 นางสาวอรอนงค  บุญพิพัฒน 23 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.71   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32318 นางสาวอุมาพร  คงเจริญ 24 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32327 นางสาวชนพร  จันทรทอง 25 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.42   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32330 นางสาวณัฐชา  ทองวงศ 26 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32331 นางสาวณัฐยาน  ศริิประเสริฐ 27 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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32339 นางสาวบุษบา  คันทะศร 28 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32341 นางสาวพัชญาภรณ  สนเขียว 29 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.89   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32346 นางสาววรรณสิยา  ฉายรัตน 30 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32357 นางสาวสขุพรรษา  ดีทั่ว 31 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.60   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32358 นางสาวสพุิชญา  ดวงพิบูลย 32 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32379 นางสาวทิพวรรณ  กองตัน 33 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32397 นางสาวรัตนาภรณ  สังขทอง 34 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.39   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32429 นางสาวนันทนา  บําเพ็ญกิจ 35 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32446 นางสาวสริิกัญญา  รุนกระโทก 36 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32494 นางสาวสนุสิา  ทักภิรมย 37 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34514 นางสาวกันยารัตน  ศรีสงคราม 38 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.82   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34517 นางสาววริศรา  รอดอุดม 40 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.44   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34518 นางสาวศุภรัตน  เกิดสวัสด์ิ 41 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34519 นางสาวสริิยากร  ตันพัฒนาศริิกุล 42 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34520 นางสาวอนุชิดา  คุณแสง 43 ผ  14.0  14.0 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34521 นางสาวอริสรา  อนุพันธ 44 ผ  14.0  14.0 2.78   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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